
Sr. No. 

1 

6 

7 

S.S.C. Index No. 65.0665 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

YAGNIK VIDHYALAYA 

Name of the Member 

Mr. Bhavesh Mori 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mr. Ghanshyam Parmar 

Ms. Gayatri Dabhi 

Mr. Ravi Solanki 

Mrs. Ami Vadher 

Mrs. Ami Bhatt 

Mr. Milind Phadke 

Mrs. Nupur Chaudhary 

Mr. Vipul Parckh 

Mr. Jagdish Parmar 

Mrs. Beena Raval 

Mrs. Nandini Parmar 

Mr. Venkatesh Patawar 

Mrs. Nita Shah 

S.S.C. Index No. 65.0663 

Mr. Harsh Thakar 

95862 28840/99250 88876 

Place 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Vadodara 

Designation 

Chairman 

Trust - Member 

Principal Member -
Secretary 

School Manager 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

CBSE school 

Principal 

CBSE school 

Principal 

Educationist 

Doctor 

Advocate 

Parent - Member 

Parent - Member 

Teacher - Member 

H.S.C. Index No, 15.0417 

Teacher - Member 

yagnik.classes@ymail.com 

Date: -63\625 

Contact No. 

9328388876 

937594 1214 

7984347448 

9723388876 

7283814842 

9979588395 

9998002962 

9899579871 

9904565208 

9825073699 

8320032526 

7016515734 

9060882142 

9904260203 

6353736294 

Principal 
Yagnik Vidhyalaya 
Prattau. tokAsignature 

yagnikeducationgroup.com 
9 Yagnik Vidhyalaya, Opp. Pancham Pitambara, Nr. Suez Plant, Chhani-Sama Canal Road, Vadodara, Gujarat - 391740 
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