S.S.C. Index No. 65.0663



YAGNIK VIDHYAL

Date: -01 07 25

H.S.C. Index No.

## SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	Mr. Bhavesh Mori	Vadodara	Chairman	9328388876
2	Mr. Ghanshyam Parmar	Vadodara	Trust – Member	9375941214
3	Ms. Gayatri Dabhi	Vadodara	Principal Member – Secretary	7984347448
4	Mr. Ravi Solanki	Vadodara	School Manager	9723388876
5	Mrs. Ami Vadher	Vadodara	Recommended by Trustee	7283814842
6	Mrs. Ami Bhatt	Vadodara	Recommended by Trustee	9979588395
7	Mr. Milind Phadke	Vadodara	CBSE school Principal	9998002962
8	Mrs. Nupur Chaudhary	Vadodara	CBSE school Principal	9899579871
9	Mr. Vipul Parekh	Vadodara	Educationist	9904565208
10	Mr. Jagdish Parmar	Vadodara	Doctor	9825073699
11	Mrs. Beena Raval	Vadodara	Advocate	8320032526
12	Mrs. Nandini Parmar	Vadodara	Parent - Member	7016515734
13	Mr. Venkatesh Patawar	Vadodara	Parent - Member	9060882142
14	Mrs. Nita Shah	Vadodara	Teacher - Member	9904260203
15	Mr. Harsh Thakar	Vadodara	Teacher - Member	6353736294

Principal Yagnik Vidhyalaya Principal Sedose Signature

🔇 95862 28840/99250 88876 🛛 😂 yagnik.classes@ymail.com 🛛 🌐 yagnikeducationgroup.com